Simon Contractors

Bituminous Paving, Inc.

Sacrison Paving
20169 Victor Loop
Whitewood SD 57793

J & J Asphalt Company

Western Construction

As Read Bids for

385-451, Lawrence County, PCN i5nv
Asphalt Repair on Hwy 385 near Deadwood

May 14, 2020 Informal Letting

$256,543.49

$218,518.18

$230,662.82

$326,799.58



